
Timetable report
(Printed Date: 2020-02-19)

Monday-Friday

Cantley, McAuley Upper School - Moorends, Winning Post

DO - Doncaster Depot

SD - Schooldays only

Crew Duty Number

Crew Duty Number - 2nd Part

Bus Working Number

Days MTWHF

Depot Code DO

Service No 487

Trip Note Code

Operation Type SD

Cantley, McAuley Upper School 14:23

Cantley, McAuley Lower School 14:28

Doncaster Intc 14:48

Doncaster Royal Infirmary 14:58

Edenthorpe, Clovelly Rd 15:07

Dunsville, Medical Centre 15:13

Hatfield, Westfield Green

Stainforth, Parish Ch 15:25

Hatfield Woodhouse, WMC

Thorne, Market Pl 15:36

Thorne, The Range

Thorne, Haynes Rd/Miller Lane 15:39

Moorends, Winning Post 15:49


